
Double Head Pedestal 
 

 
Company Name 

 
Model Number 

 
Contact 

 
Contact Phone + E-mail 

 
Installation 
Services 

Special installer 
training or 
commissioning 
required 

ChargePoint CT4021-GW1 Brad Myers (509) 251-5213 
Brad.myers@chargepoint.com 

No Yes 

Enel X JuicePedestal 32 US 
2.01 

Bianca Jimenez (951) 415-8113 
Bianca.jimenez@enel.com 

Yes No 

EV Connect EvoChargeEVO32-
612 

Rob Sham (213) 884-4681 
rsham@evconnect.com 

Yes No 

EV EQUITY JuiceBox Pro 32C x2 Jaime Duyck (971) 373-3461 
jaime@evequity.co 

No No 

FLO CoRe+ Double head 
pedestal 

Michael Pelsoci (236) 334-3171 
mpelsoci@flo.ca 

Yes No 

Go-Station, Inc. EVP-2002-30-P-0001 Mike Anderson (404) 536-3035 
mike@go-station.com 

Yes No 

LilyPad EV CT4021 Keith Anderson (913) 269-2453 
Keith.anderson@lilypadev.com 

Yes Yes 

National Car 
Charging 

B2323-D15063-GRL-
04.2 

Jeff German  (303) 906-4046 
jgerman@nationalcarcharging.com 

Yes No 

Northwest Pump CT4000 or Amps2Go Jim Moran (509) 981-4380 
Jim.Moran@nwpump.com 

Yes Yes 

NovaCHARGE NC-7000 
 

Jody McDevitt (614) 296-2437 
jody@novacharge.net 

Yes No 

OATI L2P-30-240-15-001 Darren Gronewold (763) 201-2081 
Proposals@oati.net 

No No 

Puget Sound Solar SC6-FULL5-DP David Locke  425 890 0354 
dlocke@pugetsoundsolar.com 

Yes Yes 

SemaConnect SC6-FULL5-DP Eric Smith (425) 429-3343 
eric.smith@semaconnect.com 

No No 

Verdek Green 
Technologies 

UP160J-PMP-COM Kathy Pitts (720) 663-1396 
kpitts@verdek.com 

Yes No 

 
 
Single Head Pedestal 

 
 
Company Name 

 
Model Number 

 
Contact 

 
Contact Phone + E-mail 

 
Installation 
Services 

Special installer 
training or 
commissioning 
required 

ChargePoint CT4011-GW1 Brad Myers (509) 251-5213 
Brad.myers@chargepoint.com 

No Yes 

Enel X JuiceStand Pro 32 US 
2.01 

Bianca Jimenez (951) 415-8113 
Bianca.jimenez@enel.com 

Yes No 

EV Connect EvoChargeEVO32-611 Rob Sham (213) 884-4681 
rsham@evconnect.com 

Yes No 

EV EQUITY Juice Box Pro 32C Jaime Duyck (971) 373-3461 
jaime@evequity.co 

No No 

FLO CoRe+ Single Head 
Pedestal 

Michael Pelsoci (236) 334-3171 
mpelsoci@flo.ca 

Yes No 

Go-Station, Inc. EVP-2001-30-P-0001 Mike Anderson (404) 536-3035 
mike@go-station.com 

Yes No 

LilyPad EV CT4011 Keith Anderson (913) 269-2453 
Keith.anderson@lilypadev.com 

Yes Yes 

National Car 
Charging 

B2320-D15063-GRL-
04.2 

Jeff German  (303) 906-4046 
jgerman@nationalcarcharging.com 

Yes No 

Northwest Pump CT4000 or Amps2Go Jim Moran (509) 981-4380 
Jim.Moran@nwpump.com 

Yes Yes 

NovaCHARGE NC-7000 
 

Jody McDevitt (614) 296-2437 
jody@novacharge.net 

Yes No 

OATI L2P-30-240-16-001 Darren Gronewold (763) 201-2081 
Proposals@oati.net 

No No 

Puget Sound Solar SC6-FULL5-P David Locke 425 890 0354 
dlocke@pugetsoundsolar.com 

Yes Yes 

SemaConnect SC6-FULL5-P Eric Smith (425) 429-3343 
eric.smith@semaconnect.com 

No No 

Verdek Green 
Technologies 

UP80J-PMP-COM Kathy Pitts (720) 663-1396 
kpitts@verdek.com 

Yes No 
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Single Head Wall Mount 
 

 
Company Name 

 
Model Number 

 
Contact 

 
Contact Phone + E-mail 

 
Installation 
Services 

Special installer 
training or 
commissioning 
required 

ChargePoint CT4013-GW1 Brad Myers (509) 251-5213 
Brad.myers@chargepoint.com 

No Yes 

Enel X JuiceBox Pro 32 US 
2.01 

Bianca Jimenez (951) 415-8113 
Bianca.jimenez@enel.com 

Yes No 

EV Connect EvoChargeEVO32-311 Rob Sham (213) 884-4681 
rsham@evconnect.com 

Yes No 

EV EQUITY Juice Box Pro 32C Jaime Duyck (971) 373-3461 
jaime@evequity.co 

No No 

FLO CoRe+ Wall-mounted Michael Pelsoci (236) 334-3171 
mpelsoci@flo.ca 

Yes No 

Go-Station, Inc. EVP-2001-30-W-0001 Mike Anderson (404) 536-3035 
mike@go-station.com 

Yes No 

LilyPad EV CT4013 Keith Anderson (913) 269-2453 
Keith.anderson@lilypadev.com 

Yes Yes 

National Car 
Charging 

B2320-D15063-GRL-
04.2 

Jeff German (303) 906-4046 
jgerman@nationalcarcharging.com 

Yes No 

Northwest Pump CT4000 or Amps2Go Jim Moran (509) 981-4380 
Jim.Moran@nwpump.com 

Yes Yes 

NovaCHARGE NC-7000 
 

Jody McDevitt (614) 296-2437 
jody@novacharge.net 

Yes No 

OATI L2W-30-240-16-001 Darren Gronewold (763) 201-2081 
Proposals@oati.net 

No No 

Puget Sound Solar SC6-FULL5-W David Locke 425 890 0354 
dlocke@pugetsoundsolar.com 

Yes Yes 

SemaConnect SC6-FULL5-W Eric Smith (425) 429-3343 
eric.smith@semaconnect.com 

No No 

Verdek Green 
Technologies 

UP80J-WMP-COM Kathy Pitts (720) 663-1396 
kpitts@verdek.com 

Yes No 

 

Note: 

1. The list above identifies products that meet Tacoma Power’s Public and Multifamily pilot program requirements.   
2. Many vendors offer a wide variety of products - other products may be used but must be reviewed and approved prior to purchase. 
3. Initial vendor list developed from a Request for Information issued in July 2020.   
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